
TR Locations 
UK Locations
Braintree Unit 650, The Hub, Avenue West, Skyline 120, Braintree, Essex, CM77 7AA			

t: 01376 322 766 • f: 01376 322 511 • e: braintree@trfastenings.com
Cork IDA industrial Estate, Mallow, Cork

t: 00 353 222 2301 • f: 00 353 222 2056 • e: ireland@trfastenings.com
Manchester  Unit N, North Stage, Broadway, Manchester, M5 2UE

t: 0161 877 6800 • f: 0161 877 6788 • e: manchester@trfastenings.com
Midlands Waterside Park, Goldshill Way, Wednesbury,  West Midlands, DY4 0WP

t: 0121 521 0100 • f: 0121 521 0101 • e: wednesbury@trfastenings.com
North East	 6 Angels Close, Off Welbury, Aycliffe Ind Est, Newton Aycliffe, Co. Durham, DL5 6BG

t: 01325 300 888 • f: 01325 300 803 • e: northeast@trfastenings.com
Northern Ireland Unit 1, TR Business Park, 8A Trench Road, Newton Abbey, Country Antrim, BT36 4TY

t: 02890 842 621 • f: 02890 837 436 • e: ireland@trfastenings.com
Poole	 27-31 Nuffield Road Ind Est, Poole, Dorset, BH17 0RU

t: 01202 440 450 • f: 01202 666 168 • e: poole@trfastenings.com
Scotland	 1 Livingstone Boulevard, Hamilton Int Tech Park, Blantyre, Scotland, G72 0BP

t: 01698 717 000 • f: 01698 717 119 • e: scotland@trfastenings.com
Uckfield Trifast House, Bellbrook Industrial Estate, Uckfield, East Sussex, TN22 1QW

t: 01825 747 200 • f: 01825 767 526 • e: sales@trfastenings.com
Wrexham Unit 1-3, Llay Industrial Estate, Llay, Wrexham, LL12 0TU 

t: 01978 854 318 • f: 01978 854 102

European Locations
Hungary	 2310 Szigetszentmiklos, Leshegy U8, Hungary 

t: 00 36 24 51 69 70 • f: 00 36 24 51 69 61 • e: hungary@trfastenings.com
Netherlands PO Box 150, 7570 AD Oldenzaal, Holland 

t: 0031 54 15 11 515 • f: 0031 54 15 17 134 • e: netherlands@trfastenings.com
Norway TR Norge AS, Masteveien 8, NO-1481 Hagen, Norway 

t: 00 47 67 06 70 00 • f: 00 47 67 06 70 10 • e: norway@trfastenings.com
Scandinavia	 Box 32, Harpsundsvagen, 185, S-124 21 Bandhagen, Sweden 

t: 00 46 857 844 900 • f: 00 46 857 844 950 • e: sweden@trfastenings.com
Tidaholm TR Fastenings AB, Nolgardsgatan, 52230 Tidaholm, Sweden

t: 00 46 50 22 38 00 • f: 00 46 50 22 38 05 • e: sweden@trfastenings.com


